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

Facts & Features

e Sold On 03/17/2021 e Laundry: Electric Dryer Hookup, In Garage, Individual Room,
¢ Original List Price of $1,200,000 Washer Hookup

¢ 1 Buildings e Cap Rate: 5.6

e Levels: One ® $71916 Gross Scheduled Income

¢ 4 Total parking spaces ¢ $68196 Net Operating Income

e Heating: Forced Air, Electric ¢ 3 electric meters available

¢ 1 gas meters available
¢ 0 water meters available

Interior

e Rooms: All Bedrooms Down, Main Floor Bedroom, Main e Appliances: Electric Range, Gas & Electric Range, Microwave,
Floor Master Bedroom, Master Bathroom, Master Bedroom, Range Hood, Self Cleaning Oven

VATl T Ala o AL o Tl Fambiiiimme A e /2N el i



e Cable TV:
e Gardener:
e Licenses:

e Other Expense:
e Other Expense Description:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS
1: 1 3 2 2
2: 1 2 1 1
3: 1 2 1 1
# Of Units With:
Separate Electric: 3
Gas Meters: 1
Water Meters: 0
Carpet: 3
Dishwasher: 3
Disposal: 3

BATHS GARAGE

FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT
Unfurnished $2,499 $2,499
Unfurnished $1,797 $1,797
Unfurnished $1,695 $1,695

e Drapes: 3

e Patio: 3

e Ranges: 3

e Refrigerator: 0

e Wall AC: 0

PRO FORMA
$2,650
$1,925
$1,925

Additional Information

e Trust sale
e Rent Controlled

e 7 - North Long Beach area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 7124013023

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income LISTING ID: Pw21007393 Printed: 03/21/2021 6:54:04 PM



Closed ¢ Quadruplex

1206 Belmont Ave + Long Beach 90804

4 units ¢ $300,000/unit o 3,148 sqft ¢« 5,540 sqft lot « $385.96/sqft «

Built in 1948
South of Anaheim West of Ximeno

List / Sold:

$1,200,000/$1,215,000 +

8 days on the market

Listing ID: PW21013180

Great units in a prime rental area-close to restaurants-transportation, easy to get to CSULB and to the freeways. This
property features a good mix of 2 bedrooms and 1 bedrooms. The 4 garages are rented separately and there is good potential
upside to the rents. The numbers do NOT include the rent for owners unit and owners garage which could rent for a possible
$1700/month This property is great for a new or seasoned investor!

Facts & Features

e Sold On 03/18/2021

» Original List Price of $1,200,000
e 1 Buildings

e Levels: Two

¢ 4 Total parking spaces

e Heating: Wall Furnace

e $53100 Gross Scheduled Income
* $34000 Net Operating Income

¢ 4 electric meters available

¢ 4 gas meters available

¢ 0 water meters available

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: Level with Street, Near Public Transit

Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $19,000
Electric:

Gas:

Furniture Replacement:

Trash: $360

Cable TV:

Gardener:

Insurance: $2,400
Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer: $996

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:



e Trust sale

e 3 - Eastside, Circle Area area
¢ Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 7254006007

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos




CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: Pw21013180 Printed: 03/21/2021 6:54:06 PM



List / Sold:

Closed $1,675,000/$1,600,000 +
2430 Linden Ave -« Long Beach 90806 29 days on the market

7 units ¢ $239,286/unit ¢ 5,006 sqft ¢ 5,165 sqft lot ¢ $319.62/sqft - .

Built in 1963 Listing ID: PW20253338

N/A

2430 Linden Ave is located in an exceptional Long Beach location. It is located right off the 710 freeway with the 405 freeway
neighboring to the east. It is centrally located with access to public transportation, as well as many stores and restaurants.
The subject property has a total of 7 units. The unit mix consists of five - 2 Bd/1 Ba and two - 1 Bd/1 Ba units. The property
has been very well-maintained and is experiencing 100% collections. The property comprises 1, two-story building built in
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